
Time Total
Wed. Mar. 13 ^ FAIGLE, PAUL, NINEVEH, NY 11:00 AM 10

^ HODGE, JESSE, OXFORD, NY 1:00 PM 5

^ KLINE, DAVID, OWEGO, NY 3:00 PM 30

Thu. Mar. 14 ^ SILVER SPRING FARMS, SYRACUSE, NY 6:00 AM 60

^ FESKO DAIRY, SKANEATELES, NY 10:00 AM 15

SHARPE, MATTHEW Z, CORTLAND, NY 11:30 AM 4

^ CURRIE, JESSICA M, TULLY, NY 1:00 PM 15

Fri. Mar. 15 FIELD WORK

Sat. Mar. 16 SPRINGWEATHER FARM, TRUMANSBURG, NY 1:00 PM 10

^ LAWTON, MERLE, NEWARK VALLEY, NY 3:30 PM 60

Sun. Mar. 17 COOPER EDWARD V & TARYN J, OWEGO, NY 1:00 PM 30

^ LONG LOST JERSEYS, GREENE, NY 4:00 PM 11

Mon. Mar. 18 ^ BARNES, JED & SCOFIELD, ERIC, MOUNT UPTON, NY 7:00 AM 90

^ MACKACHINIS, JOSEPH, EDMESTON, NY 12:00 PM 8

^ YODER, JEREMY, MORRIS, NY 2:30 PM 20

Tue. Mar. 19 ^ COVERT, PAIGE, WEST WINFIELD, NY 8:00 AM 10

^ POOLE BRIAN J & TRACEY A, ORISKANY FALLS, NY 9:30 AM 20

^ KORONA, MATTHEW, MADISON, NY 11:30 AM 5

^ KELSEY, JUSTINE, CANASTOTA, NY 2:30 PM 7

Wed. Mar. 20 ^ BEGGS, LAURI LYN, OGDENSBURG, NY 6:30 AM 10

^ COWBELL ACRES, CANTON, NY 8:03 AM 10

^ MAPLEVIEW CATTLE CO LLC, MADRID, NY( 2 appraisers) 10:30 AM 250

Thu. Mar. 21 ^ POULTER, STEFANIE, CHAZY, NY 8:30 AM 4

^ BETHANY & BRYANT FORTIN, ELLENBURG CTR, NY 11:00 AM 5

FRENNIER, CONRAD J, CHURUBUSCO, NY 12:30 PM 2

FRENNIER, CONRAD J, NORTH BANGOR, NY 2:00 PM 2

^ HELM, FRANCIS, CHATEAUGAY, NY 3:30 PM 10

^ TROMBLY COUILLARD, ELIZABETH, CHATEAUGAY, NY 5:00 PM 15
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Fri. Mar. 22 ^ TIERNEY FARM, MALONE, NY 8:00 AM 30

^ SAMPLE, KOLBY, ELLENBURG CENTER, NY 10:00 AM 10

^ LA BOMBARD KAREN & NEPHEW TYLER, MERRILL, NY 11:30 AM 5

^ PREMO, CHRISTOPHER J, FORT COVINGTON, NY 1:30 PM 5

^ ROBERTS, BRETT RICHARD, HEUVELTON, NY 4:00 PM 5

Sat. Mar. 23 ^ RIZZA, KAREN E LAVACK, GOUVERNEUR, NY 8:00 AM 20

^ LYNDALE FARM, ANTWERP, NY 10:00 AM 20

^ HY-LIGHT FARMS LLC, ADAMS, NY 1:00 PM 40

^ HAYTON, TODD, CARTHAGE, NY 3:30 PM 2

Sun. Mar. 24 ^ PARKVIEW JERSEYS, LOWVILLE, NY 3:00 PM 25

Mon. Mar. 25 ^ STUTTLE, BRYANT, CORTLAND, NY 7:00 AM 10

^ TRINITY VALLEY FARM, CORTLAND, NY 9:00 AM 35

^ CROTHERS, ANTHONY B, PITCHER, NY 12:00 PM 10

^ GENDRON HUGH & TAMMY, WILLET, NY 2:00 PM 20

Tue. Mar. 26 ^ OX CART DAIRY, CATO, NY 8:00 AM 30

^ TEETER MIKE & RENEE, GROTON, NY 11:00 AM 2

^ SUNNYSIDE FARM, SCIPIO CENTER, NY 2:00 PM 25

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


